Alla Scoperta dei Sentieri del Monte Gazzo
Genova, 09/06/19
TURNO 1

CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE TURNO 1
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NUM CONCORRENTE

211
202
237
231
240
200
216
223
210
203
218
233
205
212
228
234
239
204
201
206
207
230
222
215
236
213
220
221
238
227
208
224
232
214
217
219
225
209
229
235

REBORA Oscar
RATTAZZI Andrea
CALTAGIRONE Daniele
LITTERIO Gianluca
BIDONE Fabio
PARODI Simone
OCCHI Luca

DI GIROLAMO Stefano
CORRADINI Fabrizio
DE BIASE Michele
MARCHI Giovanni
GANDINI Giacomo
LEDDA Fabio
CAGNONI Fabrizio
NEGRARI Barbara
ROBERTO Claudia
GAVA Paolo
BOLLEA Silvia
BARZON Maurizio
RIBOLA Massimo
PERO Emanuele
REPETTO Guglielmo
VIRGILIO Oliviero
CRESTI Matteo
PAGANO Antonio
SCIACCALUGA Paolo
CAMBRIA Roberto
CAMBRIA Samuel
LAGANA' Simona
CIPOLLA Rosario
SERVETTO Elisa
MOSCA Giuseppe
RISSO Valerio
MUSCELLA Valeria
TORRE Marina
PUCCI Fabrizio
BASTA Donato
COSTA Elisa
CAGNA Danilo
RICELLI Orlando

ARRIVATI

226

LANFRANCONI Enrico

CATEG.

NAZ

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

AN

78
95
77
70
61
71
72
76
57
69
57
90
77
79
71
85
73
76
64
70
78
83
63
77
64
63
71
06
74
49
89
78
62
78
74
69
69
81
69
57

SOCIETA"

BIKERS TEAMLIVELLATO
MARATONETI GENOVESI
ATLETICA DUE PERLE
CAMBIASO RISSO

DELTA SPEDIZIONI
MONTEGAZZO OUTDOOR
ATLETICA DON BOSCO
GAU

DELTA SPEDIZIONI

MONTEGAZZO OUTDOOR

42195 RUNNUNG TEAM

PODISTICA VALPOLCEVERA
EMOZIONI SPORT

EMOZIONI SPORT
EMOZIONI SPORT
ZENA RUNNER
RENSEN SPORT TEAM

EMOZIONI SPORT

EMOZIONI SPORT
PODISTICA PERALTO
EMOZIONI SPORT
EMOZIONI SPORT
EMOZIONI SPORT
CORRERE OLTRE
RENSEN SPORT TEAM
EMOZIONI SPORT
DELTA SPEDIZIONI

TREKKING & TRAIL

GOLFO DEI POETI ARCIGNI

MONTEGAZZO OUTDOOR
MONTEGAZZO OUTDOOR

DELTA SPEDIZIONI
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TOTALE DISTACCO PT

:04'48.8

:06'57.0 2'08.2
112'43.6 7'54.8
:13'10.5 8'21.7
:13'28.9 8'40.1
:15'10.6 10'21.8
:15"39.2 10'50.4
:17'10.2 12'21.4
:19'38.0 14'49.2
:20'09.3 15'20.5
:21'00.2 16'11.4
:21'07.3 16'18.5
:21'57.9 17'09.1
122'26.4 17'37.6
123'31.8 18'43.0
:25'25.1 20'36.3
126'41.2 21'52.4
:31'25.7 26'36.9
:31'26.1 26'37.3
:31'26.2 26'37.4
:33'19.4 28'30.6
:35'24.8 30'36.0
:37'50.6 33'01.8
:38'26.5 33'37.7
141'27.3 36'38.5
:41'56.1 37'07.3
143'15.2 38'26.4
:43'16.0 38'27.2
:44'03.6 39'14.8
144'27.8 39'39.0
:45'07.2 40'18.4
145'07.2 40'18.4
145'47.2 40'58.4
:49'09.4 44'20.6
:52'31.8 47'43.0
:53'23.7 48'34.9
:53'28.9 48'40.1
:08'37.8 1:03'49.0
:08'49.4 1:04'00.6
:08'49.5 1:04'00.7
ARR - ARRIVO

CPQ-1.99. GEN/ 1




Alla Scoperta dei Sentieri del Monte Gazzo
Genova, 09/06/19
TURNO 1

CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE TURNO 1
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NUM CONCORRENTE

228
234
204
238
208
214
217
209

211
202
237
231
240
200
216
223
210
203
218
233
205
212
239
201
206
207
230
222
215
236
213
220
221
227
224
232
219
225
229
235

NEGRARI Barbara
ROBERTO Claudia
BOLLEA Silvia
LAGANA' Simona
SERVETTO Elisa
MUSCELLA Valeria
TORRE Marina
COSTA Elisa

REBORA Oscar
RATTAZZI Andrea
CALTAGIRONE Daniele
LITTERIO Gianluca
BIDONE Fabio
PARODI Simone
OCCHI Luca

DI GIROLAMO Stefano
CORRADINI Fabrizio
DE BIASE Michele
MARCHI Giovanni
GANDINI Giacomo
LEDDA Fabio
CAGNONI Fabrizio
GAVA Paolo
BARZON Maurizio
RIBOLA Massimo
PERO Emanuele
REPETTO Guglielmo
VIRGILIO Oliviero
CRESTI Matteo
PAGANO Antonio
SCIACCALUGA Paolo
CAMBRIA Roberto
CAMBRIA Samuel
CIPOLLA Rosario
MOSCA Giuseppe
RISSO Valerio
PUCCI Fabrizio
BASTA Donato
CAGNA Danilo
RICELLI Orlando

ARRIVATI

226

LANFRANCONI Enrico

CATEG.

NAZ

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

AN SOCIETA"

71
85
76
74
89
78
74
81

Donne

PODISTICA VALPOLCEVERA
EMOZIONI SPORT

EMOZIONI SPORT

EMOZIONI SPORT

RENSEN SPORT TEAM

TREKKING & TRAIL

Uomini

78
95
77
70
61
71
72
76
57
69
57
90
77
79
73
64
70
78
83
63
77
64
63
71
06
49
78
62
69
69
69
57

94

BIKERS TEAMLIVELLATO
MARATONETI GENOVESI
ATLETICA DUE PERLE
CAMBIASO RISSO

DELTA SPEDIZIONI
MONTEGAZZO OUTDOOR
ATLETICA DON BOSCO
GAU

DELTA SPEDIZIONI

MONTEGAZZO OUTDOOR

42195 RUNNUNG TEAM

EMOZIONI SPORT
ZENA RUNNER
RENSEN SPORT TEAM

EMOZIONI SPORT

EMOZIONI SPORT
PODISTICA PERALTO
EMOZIONI SPORT
EMOZIONI SPORT
CORRERE OLTRE
EMOZIONI SPORT
DELTA SPEDIZIONI

GOLFO DEI POETI ARCIGNI

MONTEGAZZO OUTDOOR
MONTEGAZZO OUTDOOR

DELTA SPEDIZIONI
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TOTALE DISTACCO PT

123'31.8

125'25.1 1'53.3
131'25.7 7'53.9
:44'03.6 20'31.8
145'07.2 21'35.4
149'09.4 25'37.6
:52'31.8 29'00.0
:08'37.8 45'06.0
104'48.8

106'57.0 2'08.2
112'43.6 7'54.8
113'10.5 8'21.7
113'28.9 8'40.1
115'10.6 10'21.8
115'39.2 10'50.4
117'10.2 12'21.4
:19'38.0 14'49.2
:20'09.3 15'20.5
:21'00.2 16'11.4
121'07.3 16'18.5
:21'57.9 17'09.1
122'26.4 17'37.6
126'41.2 21'52.4
131'26.1 26'37.3
131'26.2 26'37.4
133'19.4 28°30.6
135'24.8 30'36.0
137'50.6 33'01.8
138'26.5 33'37.7
141'27.3 36'38.5
141'56.1 37'07.3
143'15.2 38'26.4
143'16.0 38'27.2
144'27.8 39'39.0
145'07.2 40'18.4
145'47.2 40'58.4
153'23.7 48'34.9
:53'28.9 48'40.1
:08'49.4  1:04'00.6
:08'49.5 1:04'00.7
ARR - ARRIVO
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Alla Scoperta dei Sentieri del Monte Gazzo
Genova, 09/06/19

CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE TURNO 1
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NUM CONCORRENTE

234
208

209

204
214

228
238
217

202
233
221

ROBERTO Claudia
SERVETTO Elisa

COSTA Elisa

BOLLEA Silvia
MUSCELLA Valeria

NEGRARI Barbara
LAGANA' Simona
TORRE Marina

RATTAZZI Andrea
GANDINI Giacomo
CAMBRIA Samuel

ARRIVATI

226

230

211
237
223
205
212
207
215
224

231
200
216
239
206
220

203
219
225
229

240
201

LANFRANCONI Enrico

REPETTO Guglielmo

REBORA Oscar
CALTAGIRONE Daniele
DI GIROLAMO Stefano
LEDDA Fabio
CAGNONI Fabrizio
PERO Emanuele
CRESTI Matteo
MOSCA Giuseppe

LITTERIO Gianluca
PARODI Simone
OCCHI Luca
GAVA Paolo
RIBOLA Massimo
CAMBRIA Roberto

DE BIASE Michele
PUCCI Fabrizio
BASTA Donato
CAGNA Danilo

BIDONE Fabio
BARZON Maurizio

CATEG. NAZ

AN SOCIETA"

30 - 34 anni Donne

ITA
ITA

85 EMOZIONI SPORT
89 RENSEN SPORT TEAM

35 - 39 anni Donne

ITA

81

40 - 44 anni Donne

ITA
ITA

76 EMOZIONI SPORT
78

45 - 49 anni Donne

ITA
ITA
ITA

71 PODISTICA VALPOLCEVERA

74 EMOZIONI SPORT
74 TREKKING & TRAIL

Under 30 Uomini

ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA

95 MARATONETI GENOVESI
90
06 EMOZIONI SPORT

94 DELTA SPEDIZIONI

35 -39 anni Uomini

ITA

83

40 - 44 anni Uomini

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

78 BIKERS TEAMLIVELLATO
77 ATLETICA DUE PERLE

76 GAU

77 42195 RUNNUNG TEAM

79

78 RENSEN SPORT TEAM

77

78 EMOZIONI SPORT

45 - 49 anni Uomini

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

70 CAMBIASO RISSO

71 MONTEGAZZO OUTDOOR
72 ATLETICA DON BOSCO
73

70 ZENA RUNNER

71 EMOZIONI SPORT

50 - 54 anni Uomini

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

69

69

69 GOLFO DEI POETI ARCIGNI
69 MONTEGAZZO OUTDOOR

55 - 59 anni Uomini

ITA
ITA

61 DELTA SPEDIZIONI
64 EMOZIONI SPORT

I
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TOTALE DISTACCO PT
125'25.1

:45'07.2 19'42.1
:08'37.8

:31'25.7

:49'09.4 17'43.7
:23'31.8

:44'03.6 20'31.8
:52'31.8 29'00.0
:06'57.0

:21'07.3 14'10.3
:43'16.0 36'19.0
ARR - ARRIVO
:35'24.8

:04'48.8

:12'43.6 7'54.8
:17'10.2 12'21.4
:21'57.9 17'09.1
122'26.4 17'37.6
:33'19.4 28'30.6
:38'26.5 33'37.7
145'07.2 40'18.4
:13'10.5

:15'10.6 2'00.1
:15"39.2 2'28.7
126'41.2 13'30.7
:31'26.2 18'15.7
:43'15.2 30'04.7
:20'09.3

:53'23.7 33'14.4
:53'28.9 33'19.6
:08'49.4 48'40.1
:13'28.9

:31'26.1 17'57.2

CPQ-1.99. GEN/ 1




cLS NUM CONCORRENTE CATEG. NAZ AN SOCIETA" TOTALE DISTACCO PT

3 222 VIRGILIO Oliviero ITA 63 EMOZIONI SPORT 1:37'50.6 24'21.7

4 236 PAGANO Antonio ITA 64 EMOZIONI SPORT 1:41'27.3 27'58.4

5 213 SCIACCALUGA Paolo ITA 63 PODISTICA PERALTO 1:41'56.1 28'27.2

6 232 RISSO Valerio ITA 62 DELTA SPEDIZIONI 1:45'47.2 32'18.3
60 - 64 anni Uomini

1 210 CORRADINI Fabrizio ITA 57 DELTA SPEDIZIONI 1:19'38.0

2 218 MARCHI Giovanni ITA 57 MONTEGAZZO OUTDOOR 1:21'00.2 1'22.2

3 235 RICELLI Orlando ITA 57 MONTEGAZZO OUTDOOR 2:08'49.5 49'11.5
oltre 65 anni Uomini

1 227 CIPOLLA Rosario ITA 49 CORRERE OLTRE 1:44'27.8

CPQ-1.99. GEN/ 2




